
From : 01/06/2025 To : 30/06/2025

BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
POS_ORG POS_ADDRESS Principal VAT Total Amount

Manda Branch 183,333.22 9,166.78 192,500.00

Al-Arafah Middleware 174,693.23 8,734.82 183,428.05

Total 358,026.45 17,901.60 375,928.05

BDBL Middleware 53,523.78 2,676.22 56,200.00

Total 53,523.78 2,676.22 56,200.00

Shantinagar Branch 4,441,856.18 222,093.82 4,663,950.00

Bank Asia Middleware 2,074,974.81 103,749.19 2,178,724.00

Total 6,516,830.99 325,843.01 6,842,674.00

Azimpur 52,761.87 2,638.13 55,400.00

Azimpur NOCS Booth 250,523.62 12,526.38 263,050.00

Bashabo NOCS Booth 992,475.72 49,624.28 1,042,100.00

Jurain Office Booth 365,618.71 18,281.29 383,900.00

Kamrangirchar NOCS Booth 10,131,044.45 506,555.55 10,637,600.00

Kazla Office Booth 10,627,996.19 531,403.81 11,159,400.00

Khilgaon Office Booth 10,838,567.28 541,932.72 11,380,500.00

DPDC Lalbag NOCS Booth 599,218.61 29,961.39 629,180.00

Lalbag NOCS Booth 39,015,014.67 1,950,755.33 40,965,770.00

Madartek Sub-station Booth 703,237.69 35,162.31 738,400.00

Narinda Office Booth 5,435,904.29 271,795.71 5,707,700.00

Brac Bank Middleware for POS 8,579,801.97 428,994.03 9,008,796.00

Shere-B-Nagar NOCS Booth 9,991,615.95 499,584.05 10,491,200.00

Swamibag NOCS 7,512,948.30 375,651.70 7,888,600.00

Swamibag Office Booth 11,123,900.65 556,199.35 11,680,100.00

Tejgaon Office Booth 15,948,319.27 797,419.73 16,745,739.00

Total 132,168,949.24 6,608,485.76 138,777,435.00

CBBL Middleware 132,652.27 6,632.73 139,285.00

Total 132,652.27 6,632.73 139,285.00

Khilgaon Branch 91,428.51 4,571.49 96,000.00

Total 91,428.51 4,571.49 96,000.00

DBBL Middleware for POS 179,657,950.39 8,982,820.61 188,640,771.00

DBBL for Keypad Meters 257,462,686.90 12,873,203.62 270,335,890.52

Total 437,120,637.29 21,856,024.23 458,976,661.52

Middleware 4,774,818.93 238,743.40 5,013,562.33

Total 4,774,818.93 238,743.40 5,013,562.33

GP For Keypad Meters 1,449,868.74 72,493.26 1,522,362.00

Middleware 18,010,152.70 900,505.30 18,910,658.00

Total 19,460,021.44 972,998.56 20,433,020.00

IFIC Middleware 84,414.27 4,220.73 88,635.00

Total 84,414.27 4,220.73 88,635.00

IBBL Middleware 5,460,930.43 273,049.31 5,733,979.74

Total 5,460,930.43 273,049.31 5,733,979.74

Rajarbagh Branch 1,585,237.13 79,262.87 1,664,500.00

Total 1,585,237.13 79,262.87 1,664,500.00
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BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
Meghna Bank PLC 4,357,254.75 217,856.25 4,575,111.00

Total 4,357,254.75 217,856.25 4,575,111.00

Azimpur NOCS 51,179,394.19 2,558,951.29 53,738,345.48

Lalbag NOCS 92,252,634.34 4,612,585.09 96,865,219.43

Mercantile Bank Middleware 170,275,251.74 8,513,698.26 178,788,950.00

Ma Enterprise - 22/1, Shamibag 290,500.19 14,524.81 305,025.00

Total 313,997,780.46 15,699,759.45 329,697,539.91

Midland Bank MW 16,190.46 809.54 17,000.00

Total 16,190.46 809.54 17,000.00

Mutual Trust Bank Middleware 2,521,226.34 126,062.66 2,647,289.00

Total 2,521,226.34 126,062.66 2,647,289.00

Rajarbag Office Booth 5,714.29 285.71 6,000.00

NRBBL Middleware 84,219.96 4,211.04 88,431.00

Total 89,934.25 4,496.75 94,431.00

Azimpur NOCS 19,849,129.62 992,470.38 20,841,600.00

DPDC Azimpur NOCS Booth1 2,662,654.92 133,135.08 2,795,790.00

Banglabazar Booth 14,621,425.12 731,074.88 15,352,500.00

Bangshal Branch 1,837,808.95 91,891.05 1,929,700.00

Lalbag Booth 448,332.99 22,417.01 470,750.00

Lalbag NOCS 46,489,051.10 2,324,458.90 48,813,510.00

BASABO 877,142.25 43,857.75 921,000.00

Nandipara branch 704,761.43 35,238.57 740,000.00

Middleware 520,217.85 26,011.15 546,229.00

Ring Road Branch 3,569,522.28 178,477.72 3,748,000.00

Principal Branch 639,714.01 31,985.99 671,700.00

Total 92,219,760.52 4,611,018.48 96,830,779.00

Bashaboo Branch 572,856.78 28,643.22 601,500.00

Pubali Middleware 1,801,281.08 90,064.92 1,891,346.00

Total 2,374,137.86 118,708.14 2,492,846.00

Middleware 182,531,150.28 9,126,459.72 191,657,610.00

Total 182,531,150.28 9,126,459.72 191,657,610.00

Mouchak Branch 449,428.36 22,471.64 471,900.00

Total 449,428.36 22,471.64 471,900.00

Sonali Bank PLC MW 1,180,081.43 59,004.57 1,239,086.00

Total 1,180,081.43 59,004.57 1,239,086.00

Donia Branch 9,332,570.15 466,629.85 9,799,200.00

Middleware 359,713,339.96 17,985,429.04 377,698,769.00

Total 369,045,910.11 18,452,058.89 387,497,969.00

Matuail Branch 174,761.84 8,738.16 183,500.00

Middleware/TAP 171,228.68 8,561.32 179,790.00

Total 345,990.52 17,299.48 363,290.00

Middleware 1,017,768,254.34 50,888,711.66 1,068,656,966.00

Total 1,017,768,254.34 50,888,711.66 1,068,656,966.00

Upay Middleware 5,924,018.15 296,201.85 6,220,220.00

Total 5,924,018.15 296,201.85 6,220,220.00

Grand Total 2,600,628,588.56 130,031,328.99 2,730,659,917.55
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